Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

Sales ID S3822927

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL.:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

COACHMEN NOVA
NAB20C

NARO006595
3C6MRVJG4PES546096

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

FOG
MODERNGREY
WHITEEXT
NAB6081-2

NAB6690-1

1302
NAB10334-1

60133-1

FOG SEATING COLOR

MODERN GREY CABINETS
WHITE EXTERIOR COLOR
CONVENIENCE PACKAGE

30AMP SMART PLUG, RvQG2800i (2.8KW GAS
GENERATOR NOT INCLUDED W/ Li3 OPTION),
POWER ARMLESS AWNING W/ MOTION SENSOR,
ROOF RACK, REAR SCREEN, SIDE SCREEN DOOR,
TRUMA COMBI FURNACE/WATER HEATER, ,
MICROWAVE OVEN, FANTASTIC FAN W/RAIN

SENSOR, INDUCTION COOKTOP,

SUSPENSION KIT, LAGUN TABLE
ELECTRONICS PACKAGE

SUMO SPRING

12V 24" SMART LED TV, LED LIGHTING, (2) 110W
SOLAR PANELS W/ DUAL CHARGING, BACK UP
CAMERA, USB PORTS, AND GROUND EFFECT
LIGHTING, WI-FI RANGER SKY PRO, JENSEN BLU

TOOTH STEREO/DVD
TRUMA AVENTA 13.5 110V AC

Li3 LITHIUM BATTERY SYSTEM INCLUDES:

630 AMP HOUR LITHIUM BATTERY, 2ND UNDER
HOOD ALTERNATOR, MULTI-STAGE VOLT
REGULATOR, BATTERY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM,

XANTREX 3000 FREEDOM SW

INVERTER/CHARGER AND BATTERY MONITOR -
2.8KW GAS GENERATOR NOT INCLUDED WY/ Li3

LITHIUM BATTERY OPTION

COZY WRAP UPGRADED INSULATION

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

$0.00
$580.00
$0.00
$7,250.00

$2,175.00

$2,320.00
$23,192.75

$862.75

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$169,671.75

$43,790.00

$213,461.75

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA Sales ID $3822927
Vehicle Description
MAKE: COACHMEN NOVA SHIP TO
MODEL.: NAB20C ADDRESS:
SERIAL NO.: NARO006595
VIN NO.: 3C6MRVJG4PE546096
2190 DRIVER & PASSENGER UPGRADED SEAT 1.00 $870.00
RECOVERS
096 TANK HEATERS FOR GREY TANK ONLY 1.00 $159.50
10423 UPGRADED FIRESTONE TIRES AND BLACK RIMS 1.00 $3,117.50
10549 ROVER EXTERIOR LADDER AND SPARE TIRE 1.00 $3,262.50
W/CARRIER
950 TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 1.00 $0.00
RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00
DPU DEALER PICKUP 1.00 $0.00
This is provided as an information resource only.
Previous owner{s) may have removed, altered or
changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.
Base Price Options Suggested Retail
$169,671.75 $43,790.00 $213,461.75

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



