## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S3822927

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE: MODEL: **COACHMEN NOVA** 

**SERIAL NO.:** 

VIN NO.:

3C6MRVJG4PE546096

NAB20C

NAR006595

ADDRESS:

Outland Equipment Installed Dv Manufactu

SHIP TO

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
FOG	FOG SEATING COLOR	1.00	\$0.00	
MODERNGREY	MODERN GREY CABINETS	1.00	\$580.00	
WHITEEXT	WHITE EXTERIOR COLOR	1.00	\$0.00	
NAB6081-2	CONVENIENCE PACKAGE 30AMP SMART PLUG, RVQG2800i (2.8KW GAS GENERATOR NOT INCLUDED W/ Li3 OPTION), POWER ARMLESS AWNING W/ MOTION SENSOR, ROOF RACK, REAR SCREEN, SIDE SCREEN DOOR, TRUMA COMBI FURNACE/WATER HEATER,, MICROWAVE OVEN, FANTASTIC FAN W/RAIN SENSOR, INDUCTION COOKTOP, SUMO SPRING SUSPENSION KIT, LAGUN TABLE	1.00	\$7,250.00	
NAB6690-1	ELECTRONICS PACKAGE 12V 24" SMART LED TV, LED LIGHTING, (2) 110W SOLAR PANELS W/ DUAL CHARGING, BACK UP CAMERA, USB PORTS, AND GROUND EFFECT LIGHTING, WI-FI RANGER SKY PRO, JENSEN BLU TOOTH STEREO/DVD	1.00	\$2,175.00	
1302	TRUMA AVENTA 13.5 110V AC	1.00	\$2,320.00	
NAB10334-1	Li3 LITHIUM BATTERY SYSTEM INCLUDES: 630 AMP HOUR LITHIUM BATTERY, 2ND UNDER HOOD ALTERNATOR, MULTI-STAGE VOLT REGULATOR, BATTERY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM, XANTREX 3000 FREEDOM SW INVERTER/CHARGER AND BATTERY MONITOR - 2.8KW GAS GENERATOR NOT INCLUDED W/ Li3 LITHIUM BATTERY OPTION	1.00	\$23,192.75	
60133-1	COZY WRAP UPGRADED INSULATION	1.00	\$862.75	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$169,671.75	\$43,790.00	\$213,461.75

## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S3822927

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE: MODEL: COACHMEN NOVA

3C6MRVJG4PE546096

NAB20C

SERIAL NO.:

NAR006595

VIN NO .:

2190

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

DRIVER & PASSENGER UPGRADED SEAT	1.00	\$870.00
DECOVEDS		

\$159.50 1.00 096 TANK HEATERS FOR GREY TANK ONLY

\$3,117.50 UPGRADED FIRESTONE TIRES AND BLACK RIMS 1.00 10423

\$3,262.50 ROVER EXTERIOR LADDER AND SPARE TIRE 1.00 10549

W/CARRIER

\$0.00 950 TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 1.00

\$0.00 **RVIA** 1.00 **RVIA SEAL** 

\$0.00 DPU DEALER PICKUP 1.00

> This is provided as an information resource only. Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$169,671.75	\$43,790.00	\$213,461.75